
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S
DIVISION (9-12) PWT RESULTS

High School Women’s Division (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 190.4 165.0 10

2 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 217.0 155.0 8

3 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 265.0 150.0 6

4 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 218.0 145.0 4

5 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington High School 293.0 140.0 2

6 Alicyn McGinnis Winfield High School 217.0 135.0 1

7 Bristol Pauly Conway Springs High School 187.2 120.0 0

8 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 190.0 110.0 0

9 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 237.6 110.0 0

10 Brooklyn  Sheetz Norwich High School 189.0 105.0 0

11 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 262.0 100.0 0

12 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 266.0 50.0 0

13 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 210.4 0 0

14 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 216.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 190.4 325.0 10

2 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 265.0 325.0 8

3 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 218.0 275.0 6

4 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 217.0 265.0 4

5 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 237.6 215.0 2

6 Brooklyn  Sheetz Norwich High School 189.0 205.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 266.0 60.0 0

8 Bristol Pauly Conway Springs High School 187.2 0 0

9 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 190.0 0 0

10 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 210.4 0 0

11 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 216.0 0 0

12 Alicyn McGinnis Winfield High School 217.0 0 0

13 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 262.0 0 0

14 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington High School 293.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 190.4 150.0 10

2 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 218.0 150.0 8

3 Alicyn McGinnis Winfield High School 217.0 135.0 6

4 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 265.0 130.0 4

5 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 237.6 120.0 2

6 Brooklyn  Sheetz Norwich High School 189.0 115.0 1

7 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 217.0 115.0 0

8 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 190.0 110.0 0

9 Bristol Pauly Conway Springs High School 187.2 95.0 0

10 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 266.0 55.0 0

11 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 210.4 0 0

12 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 216.0 0 0

13 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 262.0 0 0

14 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington High School 293.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) PWT Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 190.4 640.0 10

2 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 265.0 605.0 8

3 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 218.0 570.0 6

4 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 217.0 535.0 4

5 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 237.6 445.0 2

6 Brooklyn  Sheetz Norwich High School 189.0 425.0 1

7 Alicyn McGinnis Winfield High School 217.0 270.0 0

8 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 190.0 220.0 0

9 Bristol Pauly Conway Springs High School 187.2 215.0 0

10 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 266.0 165.0 0

11 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington High School 293.0 140.0 0

12 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 262.0 100.0 0

13 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 210.4 0 0

14 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 216.0 0 0


